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Port Authority® C-FREE® Double Knit 1/4-Zip
K880 - NEW

Created to be carbon neutral with an earth-first
attitude, this midweight 1/4-zip will stand out in

any work or leisure wardrobe. Not only is it easy-
to-wear and layerable, but it also boasts superior
stretch, snag-resistance, moisture-wicking and

UV ray-resistant performance.

TravisMathew Lateral Duffel   I    TMB200 -NEW

Ready for a trip to the gym or a quick overnight stay, this duffel is
just what you need.
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Sport-Tek® Insulated Varsity Jacket
JST58

Show your team spirit in this retro-inspired
jacket that offers weather-fighting

protection.
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Galaxy™
7¾W x 4¾ x 9¾H

Product #: 34IRLE79

The Iridescent Eurotote collection
includes two 157 GSM iridescent-silver

paper totes with a color-shifting,
reflective finish, paired with black

grosgrain ribbon handles and a black
ribbon-tie closure. Choose from the

Star™ or the Galaxy™. Bottom board
included.

Paris
10W x 4 x 8H

Product #: DYML108

Achieve a refined high-end look for your gift
packaging, thanks to the subtle finish on our 157 GSM

premium-weight matte-laminated bags. Includes
matching macramé handles, reinforced fold-over top,

and cardboard bottom insert.
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Brite Jenny 
10W x 5 x 13H

Product #: 34BRP814

Brightly colored 75# matte paper
bag with a fold-over top and white
twisted paper handles. Available
in a variety of colors: Brite Blue,

Teal, Yellow, Lime, and Pink.

Express Texture Tone® 
Diamond Edge Double Sided Coins

SKU:EXP-DSC3ABC

Express Texture Tone Coin producted in 5 days with a
minimum of 50 pieces and no setup charges.
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3M Promotional Markets
Jen Guse
800.537.6433
jaguse@3mpromote.com
3m.com/promote
SAGE: 55850
 

Alphabroder/Prime
Brain Titus
btitus@alphabroder.com 
315-663-5604
alphabroder.com/primeplus

Apogee Commemoratives
John Gautsche
612-306-8642
763-544-2578
john.g@creativeawards.net
www.creativeawards.net 
SAGE 68120

Ariel Premium Supply, Inc.
Anthony Limetti
732-241-9638
tonyl@arielpremium.com
www.arielpremium.com

BAG MAKERS, Inc.
Jane Ryan & Maria Olsen
815-923-2247
815-985-6974
maria.olsen@bagmakersinc.com
www.bagmakersinc.com

AAkron
Bruce King
678-357-3404
cpiscitelli@aakronline.com
www.AAkronLine.com
SAGE: 50230

AAA Innovations
Debra Amato
973-723-2258
debra@aaainnovations.com
aaainnovations.com

Adams' Headwear 
Michelle Razor
704-885-1931
mrazor@wpsportswear.com
adamsheadwear.com

APPI
Vincent Deissroth
(856) 366-7095
info@appisales.com
appisales.com
Lines: Garyline, Digispec,
Bandanna Promotions,
Promotedyou, Dixieland
Emblematics, Anico
Promotions

Atlantic Coast Cotton (ACC)
Trey Andrews 
336-675-6621
oliverw@accinfo.com
www.orderacc.com 
SAGE 50616

AD Capitol
Lance Dunn
704-283-2147
404-915-8129
lance@dunnmfg.com
www.Adcapitol.com
MLR- In Stepp Marketing 
Jeff Stepp 
404-915-8129
jeff@insteppmarketing.com

American Ad Bag Co.
Lisa Parker
615-519-8284
lisap@adbag.com
www.adbag.com
SAGE: 50220

Boxercraft
Chuck Overman
704-534-3021
chuck@chuckoverman.com
Boxercraft.com
Lines:
Boxercraft, Recover,
Headsweats, Pear Sox

Brentwood Line - The
Sourcing Dept 
Matt O'Dell 
615-585-3384
matto@brentwoodline.com
brentwoodline.com 

Brickyard Sales & Marketing
Tony Sabo
tony@brickyardsales.com
Lines:
Aloe Up, Cedar Crest, CFS,
Diamond Imprints, Promo Toss,
LBU, ID Line, Members Only.

Burnside Sierra Pacific Apparel
Paul Kory
paul@sierrapacificapparel.com
678-332-7932

Carolina Made
Tripp Cherry
704-821-1141
tripp.cherry@carolinamade.com
carolinamade.com 

Charles River Apparel
Eddie Smith
Sean Moore
781-793-5371
smoore@charlesriverapparel.com
SAGE: 50673
CharlesRiverApparel.com
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CredentialExpress
Patty Moran Lee
877-223-8643
laurab@credentialexpress.com
SAGE 68651
www.credentialexpress.com

Digital Graphics Plus:
Signs & Banners
Nick Loring
407-947-8070
sales@digitalgraphicsplus.com
SAGE: 255814
DigitalGraphicsPlus.com 

Coloring Book Solutions
Patrick Broun
203-631-1367
pbroun@coloringbooksolutions.com
SAGE 50731
www.coloringbooksolutions.com

CPS / Keystone Line
Rebecca Mclaughlin
814-434-5409
rebeccam@keystoneline.com
SAGE 50202
keystoneline.com

Cochran and Company Inc
Charlie Cochran
Laura Cochran
706-332-5223
charlie@cochranandcompany.net
Lines:
Devara, LiquiMark, Zusa, FPS,
Travel Chair, Dream Seat, Big
Wood Boards

Crystal D
Denise Hearn
507-317-3766
denised@crystal-d.com
www.crystal-d.com

CUSTOM EXPRESS
Eric Mullis
eric@yourcustomexpress.com
704-845-0900
www.yourcustomexpress.com

CUSTOM SOCK LINE, LLC
Stephan Goralczyk
admin@customsockline.com
704-349-7932
www.customsockline.com
Socks, Hats, Scarves, Gloves

Cutter & Buck
Natasha Beard
843-331-2271
natasha.beard@cutterbuck.com
cbcorporate.com

Dixie Seal & Stamp Co., Inc
Sam Blair
sam@dixieseal.com
404-780-0889
dixieseal.com

Edwards Garment Company
Tommy Sully
269-330-3843
tscully@edwardsgarment.com
edwardsgarment.com 

ETS Express, LLC
Laird O'Cain
803-626-8718
laird@etsexpress.com
www.etsexpress.com

Express-A-Button
Kim Gasparini
Angie Bergler
507-643-6933
angie@expressabutton.com
SAGE: 51135

Fast Track Import 
Harold Wood ( Chip)
Kevin Goodale
888-594-9094
cwood@fasttrackimport.com
www.fasttrackimport.com

Flanagan and Associates
Rich Conroy
336.908.4435
rich@flanaganreps.com
Tom Flanagan
tom@flanaganreps.com
17279437403
Lines:
3M Post-it, Beacon
Promotions, Cloth Promotions
Plus, Evans Manufacturing,
Hirsch, Hub Pen, iTSA Notes,
Imperial Headwear, Towel
Specialties/Cobblestone
Mills/Blue Mill Weavers,
Keepsake Box Usa

Hanes Brands Inc
Frankie Collins 
68-927-4831
frankie.collins@hanes.com
SAGE 57190
www.brandwearunited.com 

Hit Promotional Products
McCaine Brandt
727-541-5561
pstrob@hitpromo.net
SAGE 56780
hitpromo.net
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HPG
Pam Baker
336-908-4435
karen.santos@hpgbrands.com
hpgbrands.com

Koozie Group
Keleigh Migliorino
910-670-0321
keleigh.migliorino@kooziegroup.com
kooziegroup.com 

MAC Marketing Inc
Mark Anthony Chipchase
757-753-2775
mark@gomacmarketing.com
gomacmarketing.com
Lines:
Stormtech, T Tycoon,
outdoor cap, visions, kanata,
orig audio, handstands,
mixie, illini , Zing

Magnet America
Melissa Cline
mcline@magnet.farm
336-971-0166
SAGE  69268
magnet.farm

Imark
Bart Roberts
bart@imark-pen.com
770-331-0672
IMARK-ONLINE.COM

Journalbooks/PCNA
Sedrick Williams
tim.oboyle@journalbooks.com
704-519-8304
www.journalbooks.com

MADE FREE
Jeanette Markovich
jeanette@madefree.co
440-479-9872
www.madefree.co

McDonald Terry Group
Bill McDonald
Doug Terry
706-254-1622
billymac@mcdonaldterrygroup.com
Lines:
Alexander, CoasterStone,
Dunbrooke, Maple Ridge,
Natural Trends, Peerless,
Quikey, RiteLine, Terry Town,
Toddy Gear, Totally Bamboo,
VU Line, Warwick

Metro Print
Frank Kemp
fkemp@metroprint.ink
(704)827-3796
metroprint.ink

Metro Pak
Larry Angello
larrya@metropak.com
207-240-9100
thebagsource.com

Midwood Marketing
Jason Snead
704-376-5625
wjsnead@yahoo.com
Lines:
Perry Ellis, Fossa, Head to
Toe, ACEHIGH, Gordon
Sinclair, Founder, BEST
Promotions

Mophie
Randy Lindsey
randy.lindsey@mophie.com
864-567-2437
mophie.com

Chargers, Power Banks,
Wireless Chargers

Pacesetter Awards
Tom Faulkner
224-277-9384
tom.fau@pacesetterawards.com
pacesetterawards.com
SAGE: 53025

PCNA
Kelley Williams Fouche
kfouche@pcna.com
704-799-5686
www.pcna.com

Peerless Umbrella Co.
Peter Hiatrides
973-578-4900
peter@peerlessumbrella.com
SAGE 53091
peerlessumbrella.com
 

PrintGear 
Mary Minus
803-413-9292
marym@printgear.com 
printgear.com

S&S Activewear  
Mark Ketchum 
(704) 564-2844
mKetchum@ssactivewear.com
ssactivewear.com

mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
http://www.journalbooks.com/
mailto:jeanette@madefree.co
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
mailto:mmfriedrichs@3mpromote.com
http://www.printgear.com/


S
H

O
W

 D
IR

E
C

T
O

R
Y SeaSide Silk Screening

Zack Sblendorio
zack@seasidesilkscreening.com
910-778-5947
seasidesilkscreening.com

SanMar 
Matt Kozar
mattkozar@sanmar.com
Brenda Fetui
206-727-3200  
800.426.6399 Ext. 8396
brendafetui@sanmar.com
SAGE  50042 
www.sanmar.com

S2 Marketing Group
Steve Rater
770 331 5829
steve@rater.com
www.Rater.com
Lines:
Belpromo, Compass, DMP,
Elliot Barry, Illinois Glove,
Jubilee Brands,
Omniapparatech, Pentel,
Tomax

Sequel
Frank Deaner
919-349-1900
fdeaner@apparelpromos.com
Lines:
Storm Creek, Cap America,
Antigua Sportswear, Paragon,
Wenger/Swiss Gear, Pro
Towels, Burks Bay/Forsyth,
Gempire, Custom Color

Shirt Lizard
Toby Peltier
704-521-5225
toby@shirtlizard.com

Showdown Displays
Mark Thieleke
612 237-8021
mthieleke@showdowndisplays.com
SAGE  67383

SIMBA
Daniel Moore
daniel@simbaline.com
16023772802
www.simbaline.com
SAGE: 50100

SnugZ USA
Jonathan Holt
619-787-6369
pgamboa@swedausa.com
snugzusa.com/

SOCK 101+
Laura Shifflett
732-740-3679
Laurasock101.com
www.sock101.com
SAGE: 50144

Starline, Inc.
Michelle Sherwin
msherwin@starline.com
678-943-0609
www.starline.com

Tekweld
Dan Gardner
dgardner@tekweld.com
706-669-5221
www.tekweld.com
SAGE: 67569

The Intrepid Group
Judy R Jetton
828-707-2033
intrepidgroup1@gmail.com
Lines:
Richardson Sports and
Swanky Badger

VERTEX Apparel
Jason Fragapane
8649089336
jason@vertexapparel.co
vertexapparel.co

WOWLine
Liz Simmons
cjoya@wowline.com
516-329-0668
www.wowline.com

Xpres LLC
Matt Roy
3364134122
mroy@xpres.com
SAGE  61762
www.Xpres.com

Suntex Industries
Craig Dickens
336.784.1000
cd@suntexindustries.com
SAGE  53149
suntexindustries.com

Vault Promos
Josh Robbins8649089336
josh@vaultpromos.com
O: 888.505.6559 x101  /  
Fax: 888.506.6681
www.VaultPromos.com
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